
Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach
Gesamtwertung

107 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 465 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 1 M20 00:18:59,6 30 03:39,2 16,42
2 413 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 HSV Melk 1 M30 00:19:20,9 30 03:43,3 16,12
3 503 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 2 M30 00:19:28,8 29 03:44,8 16,01
4 476 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 1 M40 00:19:57,2 30 03:50,2 15,64
5 454 Schrittwieser Werner 1984 LC Mank 2 M20 00:20:05,6 29 03:51,9 15,52
6 751 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 3 M20 00:20:14,1 28 03:53,5 15,42

7 494 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 M50 00:20:17,0 30 03:54,0 15,38
8 771 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 3 M30 00:20:34,4 28 03:57,3 15,17
9 499 Donabaum Ferdinand 1983 Sportunion Michelhausen 4 M30 00:20:56,3 27 04:01,5 14,90

10 466 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 4 M20 00:20:58,0 27 04:01,9 14,88
11 485 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 Team WDA 5 M20 00:20:59,0 26 04:02,1 14,87
12 324 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 2 M50 00:21:01,7 29 04:02,7 14,83
13 436 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 2 M40 00:21:08,1 29 04:03,8 14,76
14 480 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 3 M40 00:21:20,8 28 04:06,3 14,61
15 455 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 4 M40 00:21:23,9 27 04:06,9 14,58

16 409 Zöchling Andreas 1983 LAG NÖ Mitte 5 M30 00:21:42,0 26 04:10,4 14,38
17 328 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 3 M50 00:21:50,1 28 04:11,9 14,29
18 479 Skarek Julian 1991 6 M20 00:21:56,8 25 04:13,3 14,21
19 486 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 6 M30 00:22:06,5 25 04:15,2 14,11

20 408 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 5 M40 00:22:12,1 26 04:16,2 14,05
21 511 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 Muay Thai Acad. St.Pölten 7 M30 00:22:12,8 24 04:16,3 14,04
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
22 450 Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 6 M40 00:22:14,6 25 04:16,7 14,02
23 467 Aschauer Karl 1959 4 M50 00:22:18,6 27 04:17,5 13,98
24 327 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 8 M30 00:22:39,7 23 04:21,5 13,76
25 453 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 7 M40 00:22:42,2 24 04:21,9 13,74
26 796 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 9 M30 00:22:47,0 22 04:22,9 13,69
27 321 Pargan Miralem 1985 LC St.Pölten 7 M20 00:22:49,7 24 04:23,5 13,66
28 864 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 8 M40 00:22:51,1 23 04:23,7 13,65
29 521 Grießler Franz 1961 Union Obergrafendorf 5 M50 00:22:54,9 26 04:24,4 13,61
30 474 Gubi Alfred 1983 LT Pielachtal 10 M30 00:22:59,7 21 04:25,4 13,57
31 438 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 9 M40 00:23:04,6 22 04:26,3 13,52
32 472 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 6 M50 00:23:08,5 25 04:27,1 13,48
33 488 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 1 W30 00:23:09,8 30 04:27,3 13,47
34 410 Huber Roland 1983 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 11 M30 00:23:10,4 20 04:27,3 13,47
35 311 Seitlberger Werner 1985 8 M20 00:23:23,4 23 04:29,8 13,34
36 433 Geyer Christoph 1996 Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf 1 MU20 00:23:36,2 30 04:32,3 13,22
37 420 Landstetter Matthias 1976 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 12 M30 00:23:47,5 19 04:34,4 13,12

38 326 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Ärzte ohne Grenzen 10 M40 00:23:54,5 21 04:35,8 13,05
39 512 Sunk Alexander 1985 Lauftreff Pielachtal 9 M20 00:23:57,4 22 04:36,3 13,03
40 516 Obernberger Rainer 1977 13 M30 00:24:00,8 18 04:37,1 12,99
41 329 Rappersberger Walter 1965 LC Mank 11 M40 00:24:03,8 20 04:37,7 12,96
42 403 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 1 M70 00:24:12,2 30 04:39,2 12,89
43 323 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 14 M30 00:24:17,6 17 04:40,4 12,84
44 793 Rockenbauer Christian 1978 15 M30 00:24:18,1 16 04:40,4 12,84
45 414 Thallauer Leopold 1967 12 M40 00:24:19,7 19 04:40,8 12,82
46 309 Feldhofer Lukas 1986 TSU Hafnerbach 10 M20 00:24:24,5 21 04:41,7 12,78
47 679 Denk Peter 1963 LCU Pyhra 7 M50 00:24:27,1 24 04:42,1 12,76
48 504 Zimmer Rudolf 1959 Union Traismauer 8 M50 00:24:37,1 23 04:44,0 12,67
49 502 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 2 W30 00:24:41,4 29 04:44,8 12,64
50 477 Langthaler Gottfried 1969 SC Fischbachgraben 13 M40 00:24:49,6 18 04:46,5 12,56
51 761 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 2 MU20 00:25:03,3 29 04:49,0 12,46
52 518 Kürzel Roland 1964 LCU Pyhra 14 M40 00:25:06,2 17 04:49,6 12,43
53 549 Endmaier Sabine 1974 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 3 W30 00:25:06,8 28 04:49,8 12,42
54 446 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 9 M50 00:25:10,2 22 04:50,4 12,40
55 524 Mader Ernst 1974 Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf 16 M30 00:25:11,9 15 04:50,8 12,38
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
56 498 Kraft Gerald 1962 10 M50 00:25:15,9 21 04:51,5 12,35
57 415 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 11 M50 00:25:23,0 20 04:52,9 12,29
58 493 Gamsjäger Gerhard 1967 15 M40 00:25:26,5 16 04:53,7 12,26

59 497 Özelt Kristof 1973 TSU Hafnerbach 16 M40 00:25:46,5 15 04:57,3 12,11
60 322 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 1 W40 00:25:55,9 30 04:59,2 12,03
61 451 Kendler Kathrin 1984 1 W20 00:25:59,9 30 05:00,0 12,00
62 441 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 2 W40 00:26:12,7 29 05:02,5 11,90
63 411 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 17 M30 00:26:48,9 14 05:09,4 11,63
64 425 Eichmair Günter, Mag. 1964 Union Markersdorf 17 M40 00:26:59,8 14 05:11,5 11,56
65 475 Veit Clemens 1994 WSV Puchenstuben 3 MU20 00:27:04,2 28 05:12,3 11,53
66 781 Gruber Karl 1963 12 M50 00:27:09,8 19 05:13,5 11,48

67 489 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 1 M60 00:27:11,6 30 05:13,8 11,47
68 419 Gehringer Simon 2000 4 MU20 00:27:21,5 27 05:15,8 11,40
69 815 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 2 M60 00:27:29,1 29 05:17,1 11,35
70 416 Gehringer Josef 1970 LT Hafnerbach 18 M40 00:27:32,1 13 05:17,7 11,33
71 444 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 3 W40 00:27:39,8 28 05:19,2 11,28
72 421 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 13 M50 00:27:46,9 18 05:20,6 11,23
73 345 Hollensteiner Angela 1964 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 4 W40 00:27:50,6 27 05:21,3 11,20
74 527 Krickl Gerlinde 1964 LT Pielachtal 5 W40 00:28:09,3 26 05:24,8 11,08
75 469 Heidinger Renate 1961 ESV Ober-Grafendorf 1 W50 00:28:24,5 30 05:27,9 10,98
76 784 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 2 M70 00:28:28,2 29 05:28,5 10,96
77 873 Wagner Garhard 1961 NF Gloggnitz 14 M50 00:28:34,8 17 05:29,8 10,92
78 495 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 15 M50 00:28:36,6 16 05:30,2 10,90
79 434 Kolm Martin 1986 11 M20 00:28:39,5 20 05:30,8 10,88
80 325 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 2 W20 00:28:42,9 29 05:31,3 10,86
81 875 Rockenbauer Jasmin 1982 Sportunion Hohenberg 4 W30 00:28:57,0 27 05:34,0 10,78
82 407 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 1 W60 00:29:11,3 30 05:36,7 10,69
83 645 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 6 W40 00:29:13,7 25 05:37,3 10,67
84 515 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 5 MU20 00:29:15,8 26 05:37,7 10,66
85 514 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 16 M50 00:29:16,2 15 05:37,7 10,66
86 445 Gram Johann 1946 Union Ober-Grafendorf 3 M60 00:29:20,2 28 05:38,5 10,64
87 550 Hager Petra 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 7 W40 00:29:22,2 24 05:38,8 10,62
88 836 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKVg Pottenbrunn 3 M70 00:29:54,8 28 05:45,2 10,43
89 458 König Daniela 1963 LT Hafnerbach 2 W50 00:30:12,7 29 05:48,7 10,33
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Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein KlRg Klasse Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
90 443 Gram Karl 1957 HC Immobilien Gram 17 M50 00:30:18,0 14 05:49,6 10,30
91 482 Ulrich Stefan 1997 Laufteam Ulrich 6 MU20 00:30:25,5 25 05:51,0 10,26
92 481 Ulrich Nicole 1995 Laufteam Ulrich 1 WU20 00:30:38,9 30 05:53,7 10,18
93 448 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 4 M60 00:31:33,9 27 06:04,2 09,88
94 500 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 8 W40 00:31:44,6 23 06:06,3 09,83
95 427 Birgmayr Stephanie 1989 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 3 W20 00:32:06,8 28 06:10,6 09,71
96 526 Skarek Nadine 1989 4 W20 00:32:07,0 27 06:10,6 09,71
97 487 Vorstandlechner Martina 1977 LT Pielachtal 5 W30 00:32:24,3 26 06:13,8 09,63
98 531 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 19 M40 00:32:26,9 12 06:14,4 09,61
99 456 Rotter Kurt 1936 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 4 M70 00:32:44,2 27 06:17,7 09,53

100 785 Hackl Isabella 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 9 W40 00:33:13,7 22 06:23,5 09,39
101 442 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 10 W40 00:33:25,7 21 06:25,8 09,33
102 461 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 3 W50 00:33:37,6 28 06:28,1 09,28
103 520 Schlögel Gusti 1958 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 4 W50 00:35:01,0 27 06:44,0 08,91
104 437 Hirner Karl 1982 LT Hafnerbach 18 M30 00:35:09,4 13 06:45,6 08,88
105 501 Tröstl Josefa 1962 5 W50 00:35:34,0 26 06:50,4 08,77
106 449 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 5 M60 00:37:14,8 26 07:09,8 08,38
107 536 Ostermann Verena 1984 5 W20 00:40:37,8 26 07:48,8 07,68
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

WU20

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 481 Ulrich Nicole 1995 Laufteam Ulrich 92 00:30:38,9 30 05:53,7 10,18
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

MU20

6 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 433 Geyer Christoph 1996 Jugendcorner Prinzersdorf 36 00:23:36,2 30 04:32,3 13,22
2 761 Lauterbach Michael 1998 LT Pielachtal 51 00:25:03,3 29 04:49,0 12,46
3 475 Veit Clemens 1994 WSV Puchenstuben 65 00:27:04,2 28 05:12,3 11,53
4 419 Gehringer Simon 2000 68 00:27:21,5 27 05:15,8 11,40
5 515 Andrae Franz 2001 NF Wilhelmsburg 84 00:29:15,8 26 05:37,7 10,66
6 482 Ulrich Stefan 1997 Laufteam Ulrich 91 00:30:25,5 25 05:51,0 10,26
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

W20

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 451 Kendler Kathrin 1984 61 00:25:59,9 30 05:00,0 12,00
2 325 Daxböck Andrea 1989 LC Mank 80 00:28:42,9 29 05:31,3 10,86
3 427 Birgmayr Stephanie 1989 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 95 00:32:06,8 28 06:10,6 09,71
4 526 Skarek Nadine 1989 96 00:32:07,0 27 06:10,6 09,71
5 536 Ostermann Verena 1984 107 00:40:37,8 26 07:48,8 07,68
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M20

11 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 465 Sturmlechner Mario 1984 HSV Melk 1 00:18:59,6 30 03:39,2 16,42
2 454 Schrittwieser Werner 1984 LC Mank 5 00:20:05,6 29 03:51,9 15,52
3 751 Schulz-Straznitzky Chri-

stoph
1986 6 00:20:14,1 28 03:53,5 15,42

4 466 Steinböck Michael 1993 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 10 00:20:58,0 27 04:01,9 14,88
5 485 Wohlmertsberger Andreas 1985 Team WDA 11 00:20:59,0 26 04:02,1 14,87
6 479 Skarek Julian 1991 18 00:21:56,8 25 04:13,3 14,21
7 321 Pargan Miralem 1985 LC St.Pölten 27 00:22:49,7 24 04:23,5 13,66
8 311 Seitlberger Werner 1985 35 00:23:23,4 23 04:29,8 13,34
9 512 Sunk Alexander 1985 Lauftreff Pielachtal 39 00:23:57,4 22 04:36,3 13,03

10 309 Feldhofer Lukas 1986 TSU Hafnerbach 46 00:24:24,5 21 04:41,7 12,78
11 434 Kolm Martin 1986 79 00:28:39,5 20 05:30,8 10,88
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

W30

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 488 Zöchbauer Michaela 1981 LC Mank 33 00:23:09,8 30 04:27,3 13,47
2 502 Hager Bernadette 1979 LT Pielachtal 49 00:24:41,4 29 04:44,8 12,64
3 549 Endmaier Sabine 1974 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 53 00:25:06,8 28 04:49,8 12,42
4 875 Rockenbauer Jasmin 1982 Sportunion Hohenberg 81 00:28:57,0 27 05:34,0 10,78
5 487 Vorstandlechner Martina 1977 LT Pielachtal 97 00:32:24,3 26 06:13,8 09,63
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M30

18 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 413 Sandwieser Herbert 1974 HSV Melk 2 00:19:20,9 30 03:43,3 16,12
2 503 Reiter Hermann 1981 LT Pielachtal 3 00:19:28,8 29 03:44,8 16,01
3 771 Teubel Christoph 1983 LC Mank 8 00:20:34,4 28 03:57,3 15,17
4 499 Donabaum Ferdinand 1983 Sportunion Michelhausen 9 00:20:56,3 27 04:01,5 14,90

5 409 Zöchling Andreas 1983 LAG NÖ Mitte 16 00:21:42,0 26 04:10,4 14,38
6 486 Stückler Thomas 1978 LT Pielachtal 19 00:22:06,5 25 04:15,2 14,11
7 511 Humpelstätter Mario 1974 Muay Thai Acad. St.Pölten 21 00:22:12,8 24 04:16,3 14,04
8 327 Sunk Helmut, jun. 1982 LT Pielachtal 24 00:22:39,7 23 04:21,5 13,76
9 796 Zöchbauer Franz-Josef 1974 LC Mank 26 00:22:47,0 22 04:22,9 13,69

10 474 Gubi Alfred 1983 LT Pielachtal 30 00:22:59,7 21 04:25,4 13,57
11 410 Huber Roland 1983 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 34 00:23:10,4 20 04:27,3 13,47
12 420 Landstetter Matthias 1976 Lauftreff Hafnerbach 37 00:23:47,5 19 04:34,4 13,12
13 516 Obernberger Rainer 1977 40 00:24:00,8 18 04:37,1 12,99
14 323 Fasel Johann 1978 LC Mank 43 00:24:17,6 17 04:40,4 12,84
15 793 Rockenbauer Christian 1978 44 00:24:18,1 16 04:40,4 12,84
16 524 Mader Ernst 1974 Tri Team Ober-Grafendorf 55 00:25:11,9 15 04:50,8 12,38
17 411 Kohlhuber Markus 1978 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 63 00:26:48,9 14 05:09,4 11,63
18 437 Hirner Karl 1982 LT Hafnerbach 104 00:35:09,4 13 06:45,6 08,88
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

W40

10 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 322 Mitschitz Leopoldine 1964 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 60 00:25:55,9 30 04:59,2 12,03
2 441 Seilinger Martina 1973 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 62 00:26:12,7 29 05:02,5 11,90
3 444 Brunner Cornelia 1970 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 71 00:27:39,8 28 05:19,2 11,28
4 345 Hollensteiner Angela 1964 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 73 00:27:50,6 27 05:21,3 11,20
5 527 Krickl Gerlinde 1964 LT Pielachtal 74 00:28:09,3 26 05:24,8 11,08
6 645 Pfeffer Monika 1965 LC Mank 83 00:29:13,7 25 05:37,3 10,67
7 550 Hager Petra 1970 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 87 00:29:22,2 24 05:38,8 10,62
8 500 Gerstl Anna 1965 LT Pielachtal 94 00:31:44,6 23 06:06,3 09,83
9 785 Hackl Isabella 1968 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 100 00:33:13,7 22 06:23,5 09,39

10 442 Wagner Erni 1964 LT Pielachtal 101 00:33:25,7 21 06:25,8 09,33
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M40

19 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 476 Fuxsteiner Otmar 1964 LT Pielachtal 4 00:19:57,2 30 03:50,2 15,64
2 436 Häusler Karl, Mag. 1967 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 13 00:21:08,1 29 04:03,8 14,76
3 480 Pfeffer Andreas 1971 LC Mank 14 00:21:20,8 28 04:06,3 14,61
4 455 Schneeweiß Adolf 1964 Naturfreunde St. Pölten 15 00:21:23,9 27 04:06,9 14,58

5 408 Sulzer Franz 1966 LAG NÖ Mitte 20 00:22:12,1 26 04:16,2 14,05
6 450 Zotlöterer Franz, DI 1968 Union Obergrafendorf 22 00:22:14,6 25 04:16,7 14,02
7 453 Ulrich Leopold 1965 Laufteam Ulrich 25 00:22:42,2 24 04:21,9 13,74
8 864 Koppensteiner Markus 1972 LT Pielachtal 28 00:22:51,1 23 04:23,7 13,65
9 438 Hager Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 31 00:23:04,6 22 04:26,3 13,52

10 326 Lassner Reinhard 1967 Ärzte ohne Grenzen 38 00:23:54,5 21 04:35,8 13,05
11 329 Rappersberger Walter 1965 LC Mank 41 00:24:03,8 20 04:37,7 12,96
12 414 Thallauer Leopold 1967 45 00:24:19,7 19 04:40,8 12,82
13 477 Langthaler Gottfried 1969 SC Fischbachgraben 50 00:24:49,6 18 04:46,5 12,56
14 518 Kürzel Roland 1964 LCU Pyhra 52 00:25:06,2 17 04:49,6 12,43
15 493 Gamsjäger Gerhard 1967 58 00:25:26,5 16 04:53,7 12,26

16 497 Özelt Kristof 1973 TSU Hafnerbach 59 00:25:46,5 15 04:57,3 12,11
17 425 Eichmair Günter, Mag. 1964 Union Markersdorf 64 00:26:59,8 14 05:11,5 11,56
18 416 Gehringer Josef 1970 LT Hafnerbach 70 00:27:32,1 13 05:17,7 11,33
19 531 Reisenbichler Engelbert 1964 FSV Puchenstuben 98 00:32:26,9 12 06:14,4 09,61
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

W50

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 469 Heidinger Renate 1961 ESV Ober-Grafendorf 75 00:28:24,5 30 05:27,9 10,98
2 458 König Daniela 1963 LT Hafnerbach 89 00:30:12,7 29 05:48,7 10,33
3 461 Sunk Susanna 1961 LT Pielachtal 102 00:33:37,6 28 06:28,1 09,28
4 520 Schlögel Gusti 1958 LT 08/16 Markersdorf 103 00:35:01,0 27 06:44,0 08,91
5 501 Tröstl Josefa 1962 105 00:35:34,0 26 06:50,4 08,77
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M50

17 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 494 Kreiml Ferdinand 1961 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 7 00:20:17,0 30 03:54,0 15,38
2 324 Sunk Helmut 1960 LT Pielachtal 12 00:21:01,7 29 04:02,7 14,83
3 328 Eigelsreiter Ernst 1959 ASK Ortner Loosdorf 17 00:21:50,1 28 04:11,9 14,29
4 467 Aschauer Karl 1959 23 00:22:18,6 27 04:17,5 13,98
5 521 Grießler Franz 1961 Union Obergrafendorf 29 00:22:54,9 26 04:24,4 13,61
6 472 Karner Hermann 1963 LT Pielachtal 32 00:23:08,5 25 04:27,1 13,48
7 679 Denk Peter 1963 LCU Pyhra 47 00:24:27,1 24 04:42,1 12,76
8 504 Zimmer Rudolf 1959 Union Traismauer 48 00:24:37,1 23 04:44,0 12,67
9 446 Lehr Ludwig 1954 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 54 00:25:10,2 22 04:50,4 12,40

10 498 Kraft Gerald 1962 56 00:25:15,9 21 04:51,5 12,35
11 415 Starkl Peter 1959 LCU Pyhra 57 00:25:23,0 20 04:52,9 12,29
12 781 Gruber Karl 1963 66 00:27:09,8 19 05:13,5 11,48
13 421 Aigner Walter 1960 LC Raiffeisen Ybbs 72 00:27:46,9 18 05:20,6 11,23
14 873 Wagner Garhard 1961 NF Gloggnitz 77 00:28:34,8 17 05:29,8 10,92
15 495 Frank Martin, Ing. 1960 NF Weinburg 78 00:28:36,6 16 05:30,2 10,90
16 514 Andrae Ernst 1961 NF Wilhelmsburg 85 00:29:16,2 15 05:37,7 10,66
17 443 Gram Karl 1957 HC Immobilien Gram 90 00:30:18,0 14 05:49,6 10,30
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

W60

1 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 407 Paier Eva 1953 Union Mürzsteg 82 00:29:11,3 30 05:36,7 10,69
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M60

5 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h

1 489 Ratteneder Josef 1948 LAG NÖ Mitte 67 00:27:11,6 30 05:13,8 11,47
2 815 Nolz Günther 1948 Union Traismauer 69 00:27:29,1 29 05:17,1 11,35
3 445 Gram Johann 1946 Union Ober-Grafendorf 86 00:29:20,2 28 05:38,5 10,64
4 448 Zugriegel Walter 1950 LC Wienerwaldsee 93 00:31:33,9 27 06:04,2 09,88
5 449 Steininger Anton 1944 SKVg Pottenbrunn 106 00:37:14,8 26 07:09,8 08,38
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Hafnerbacher Ruinenlauf 2013
Hauptlauf, 5200 m

23. März 2013
LT Hafnerbach

M70

4 Finisher

Rg StNr Name Jgg Verein GesRg Zeit CPkt min/km km/h
1 403 Tiefengraber Karl-Heinz 1943 Union Mürzsteg 42 00:24:12,2 30 04:39,2 12,89
2 784 Pauli Felix 1940 LC Asparn 76 00:28:28,2 29 05:28,5 10,96
3 836 Zippenfenig Franz 1937 SKVg Pottenbrunn 88 00:29:54,8 28 05:45,2 10,43
4 456 Rotter Kurt 1936 ULC Sparkasse Langenlois 99 00:32:44,2 27 06:17,7 09,53
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